info@axxind.com   |   www.axxind.com   |   1.866.680.2457
Other products and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
October 28, 2021 9:31 AM
OVERVIEW
The DCM5-Plus, RGB+CCT (aka RGB WWCW) is
a high power compact 5 channel, low side, LED
Controller, designed to be interfaced with power
supplies ranging from 12VDCto 24VDC.

3.993” x 2.026” x 1.142” (w/o
flanges)
HOW TO ORDER
axxind.com/dealers
COMPLIANCE/APPROVALS
Listed, Conforms to CSA 250.13
and UL 8750
DCM5-P
12-24VDC
12-24VDC
RED
GREEN
BLUE
WARM WHITE
COOL WHITE
RGB WWCW
LED LOAD
+
+
-
D+
D- RS485
DCM5-P RGB + CCT
(aka RGB WWCW)12-24VDC
Power Supply
MAX 200W at 12V
400W at 24V - INPUT
Conforms to CSA 250.13
and UL 8750